

MACC Ex 06 of 2025

Order dated 19.06.2025

Today is fixed for execution of writ by the bailiff.

DHR files appearance Ld counsel for the DHR is present

Writ has been issued for execution against the JDR

To 28.07.25 for report by the Bailiff.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge, F.T.C. -1,

Alipurduar.

J.O. Code W.B. 01009