

MACC.Ex. 06/25
CIS-06/25

Order dated 28.07.2025

Today is fixed for filing report on execution by the bailiff.

DHR filed legal appearance.

Ld counsel for the DHR is present.

No report of the bailiff is received by the this court.

The bailiff is directed to file report through Nazir regarding process No. 1503/25 dated 24.06.2025.

Fixing 30.08.2025 for report by the bailiff.

Issue reminder.

Let a copy of the order be sent to the Judge in charge Nazarath.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
FTC-I, Alipurduar.

Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge,
1st Fast Track Court, Alipurduar.