

MACC.Ex. 06/25

Order Dt. 07.05.2026

Today is fixed for report by Bank to this court regarding execution of process under order 21 rule 52 CPC.

Ld. Lawyer for the petitioner is present by filing hazira.

No report received by this Court.

The case is adjourned.

Fixing 24.06.2026 for report by Bank to this court regarding execution of process under order 21 rule 52 CPC.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
FTC-I, Alipurduar.

Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge,
1st Fast Track Court, Alipurduar.